
Team score

Gloucestershire Sportshall League Event 1 5th November 2022

Team SLJ Balance Chest Push 4 x 1 Relay 2 x 2 Relay 1 Lap TT SCORE RANK Match Points
U11 Girls
Cheltenham A 9 8 9 9 9 9 53 1 9
Cheltenham B 7 8 6 8 4 7 40 3 7
Cheltenham C 6 6 7 6 7 6 38 4 6
Cheltenham D 3 2 4 4 5 4 22 6 4
Yate A 2 1 2 4 1 2 12 9 1
Swindon 5 6 5 5 3 5 29 5 5
Gloucester A 8 7 8 7 7 8 45 2 8
Dursley 3 3 3 4 2 3 15 8 2
Gloucester B 1 4 1 4 8 1 18 7 3

U11 Boys Rank Points
Cheltenham A 8 8 8 8 8 8 48 1 8
Cheltenham B 7 7 7 5 5 6 37 2 7
Cheltenham C 5 5 6 7 4 5 32 4 5
Cheltenham D 2 2 3 4 3 2 16 6 3
Swindon A 1 3 1 6 6 1 18 5 4
Yate 3 1 4 3 2 3 16 6 3
Gloucester A 6 6 5 2 7 7 33 3 6
Swindon B 4 4 2 1 1 4 12 8 1

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Total Points Rank
U11 Girls
Cheltenham A 9 9 1
Cheltenham B 7 7 3
Cheltenham C 6 6 4
Cheltenham D 4 4 6
Yate A 1 1 9
Swindon 5 5 5
Gloucester A 8 8 2
Yate B 2 2 8
Gloucester B 3 3 7
U11 Boys Points Rank
Cheltenham A 8 8 1
Cheltenham B 7 7 2
Cheltenham C 5 5 4
Cheltenham D 3 3 6
Swindon 4 4 5
Yate 3 3 6
Gloucester A 6 6 3
Dursley 1 1 8

Points
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Team score

Gloucestershire Sportshall League ROUND 1 5th November 2022

Team SLJ Shot 4 x 2 Relay 1 Lap TT SCORE RANK Match Points
U13 Girls
Cheltenham A 11 11 11 11 44 1 11
Cheltenham B 7 7 10 10 34 4 8
Cheltenham C 9 10 8 8 35 3 9
Cheltenham D 6 6 7 6 25 6 6
Cheltenham E 5 5 5 5 20 7 5
Yate A 8 9 6 7 30 5 7
Yate B 5 5 5 5 20 7 5
Cheltenham G 5 5 5 5 20 7 5
FODAC D 5 5 5 5 20 7 5
Gloucester A 10 8 9 9 36 2 10
Dursley 5 5 1 5 16 11 1

U13 Boys Rank Points
Cheltenham A 10 10 10 10 40 1 10
Cheltenham B 5 6 6 5 22 6 5
Cheltenham C 7 7 8 7 29 3 8
Cheltenham D 6 5 9 8 28 4 7
Yate 8 9 5 6 28 4 7
Dursley 4 4 4 4 16 7 4
Cheltenham E 4 4 4 4 16 7 4
Gloucester A 9 8 7 9 33 2 9
Gloucester B 4 4 4 4 16 7 4
Cheltenham F 4 4 4 4 16 7 4

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Total Points Rank
U13 Girls
Cheltenham A 11 11 1
Cheltenham B 8 8 4
Cheltenham C 9 9 3
Cheltenham D 6 6 6
Cheltenham E 5 5 8
Yate A 7 7 5
Yate B 6 6 6
Cheltenham G 1 1 10
FODAC D 5 #N/A
Gloucester A 10 10 2
Dursley 3 3 9

U13 Boys Points Rank
Cheltenham A 10 10 1
Cheltenham B 5 5 6
Cheltenham C 8 8 3
Cheltenham D 7 7 4
Yate 7 7 4
Dursley 5 5 6
Cheltenham E 5 5 6
Gloucester A 9 9 2
Gloucester B 5 5 6
Cheltenham F 5 5 6

Points
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Team score

Gloucestershire Sportshall League ROUND 1 5th November 2022

Team SLJ Shot 4 x 2 Relay 1 Lap TT SCORE RANK Match Points
U15 Girls
Cheltenham A 8 8 8 8 32 1 8
Cheltenham B 7 7 7 7 28 2 7
Cheltenham C 5 5 6 5 21 4 5
Cheltenham D 5 5 5 5 20 5 4
Yate 6 6 5 6 23 3 6
FODAC A 5 5 5 5 20 5 4
Cheltenham E 0 0 0 6 0 8 1

5 5 0 5 10 7 2

U15 Boys Rank Points
Cheltenham A 6 6 8 5 20 1 8
Cheltenham B 5 4 5 3 14 3 6
Cheltenham C 3 3 6 6 12 4 5
Gloucester 2 2 4 0 8 5 4
Dursley 1 1 4 1 6 6 3
Yate 5 5 7 4 17 2 7

0 0 NT NT 0 7 2
0 0 NT NT 0 7 2

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Total Points Rank
U15 Girls
Cheltenham A 8 8 1
Cheltenham B 7 7 2
Cheltenham C 0 4
Cheltenham D 0 4
Yate 6 6 3
Dursley 0 4
Cheltenham E 0 4

0 4

U15 Boys Points Rank
Cheltenham A 8 8 1
Cheltenham B 6 6 3
Cheltenham C 5 5 4
Gloucester 4 4 5
Dursley 0 6
Yate 7 7 2

0 6
0 6

Points
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Gloucestershire League - Event 1        5th Nov 2022
Individual Time Trial - 1 Lap
U11 Girls

Club Athlete Time  Overall Rank 
Cheltenham Kimberley Hodgkinson 12.75 1
Cheltenham Sophie Gaskell 12.75 1
Gloucester Farrah Radcliffe 13.1 3
Swindon Tamiah Roswell 13.14 4
Cheltenham Harmony Opene 13.27 5
Gloucester Lucy Vaughan 13.3 6
Yate Navya Wilkins 13.43 7
Cheltenham Marina Sheerin 13.47 8
Cheltenham Julia Wieczorek 13.52 9
Cheltenham Nylah Abitimo-Jones 13.58 10
Cheltenham Camille Ralph 13.58 10
Cheltenham Isabelle Hunn 13.63 12
Swindon Isla Van Eady 13.63 12
Cheltenham Lydia Mathew 13.74 14
Cheltenham Paige Wiggett 13.78 15
Gloucester Sophie Milton 13.79 16
Cheltenham Jessica George 13.84 17
Cheltenham Isabella Gibbons 13.95 18
Swindon Mistral Ferris 13.95 18
Cheltenham Ava Horrocks 13.96 20
Gloucester Tallis Sterling 13.96 20
Cheltenham Niamh Pettingell 14.01 22
Dursley Georgia Gilbey 14.07 23
Cheltenham Emily Beaumont-Cleworth 14.12 24
Swindon Amalie Sellar 14.23 25
Swindon Kitty Smith 14.23 25
Gloucester Ezri Sunter 14.23 25
Cheltenham Jade Joe 14.27 28
Cheltenham Imogen Du Rose 14.28 29
Cheltenham Alice Hamilton 14.3 30
Cheltenham Grace Young 14.35 31
Gloucester Annabelle Vaughan 14.39 32
Cheltenham Flossie Cooke 14.45 33
Gloucester Jenny Watson 14.5 34
Dursley Charlotte Reece 14.54 35
Cheltenham Elizabeth Hill 14.65 36



Gloucestershire League - Event 1        5th Nov 2022
Individual Time Trial - 1 Lap
U11 Boys

Club Athlete Time
 Overall 

Rank 
Cheltenham Bertie Brookes 12.11 1
Cheltenham Adam Rowe 12.27 2
Gloucester Sam Fortnam 12.34 3
Cheltenham Harrison Tyrrell 12.54 4
Cheltenham George Phillimore 12.6 5
Swindon Tom Robinson 12.6 5
Swindon Ethan Timms 12.6 5
Cheltenham Joseph Rackowe 12.65 8
Cheltenham Caleb Costello 12.87 9
Gloucester Toby Brooks 12.87 9
Cheltenham Sam Unsworth 12.98 11
Gloucester Mani Siddiqui 12.98 11
Gloucester Monty Peyton 13.14 13
Cheltenham Calum Pujols-Ward 13.21 14
Cheltenham Freddie Harrison 13.25 15
Cheltenham Lucas Coombes 13.41 16
Yate Xavier Campbell 13.42 17
Cheltenham Milo Parsons 13.46 18
Yate Max Papuca 13.47 19
Cheltenham Alistair Mackie 13.58 20
Cheltenham Vinnie Folks 13.58 20
Cheltenham Evan Lawler 13.58 20
Cheltenham Joseph Sheppee 13.63 23
Cheltenham Finn Lees 13.64 24
Cheltenham Eli Greenland 13.64 24
Cheltenham Finlay Costello 13.64 24
Gloucester Hanny Mundy 13.72 27
Cheltenham Tomos Hamblin 13.74 28
Swindon Joshua Mills 13.74 28
Dursley Liam Kitchen 13.76 30
Cheltenham Charlie Hatch 13.78 31
Cheltenham William Barnes 13.84 32
Yate Daniel Gordon 13.9 33
Swindon Henry Feline 13.9 33
Dursley Henri Rae 13.96 35
Dursley Hugo Lloyd 14.01 36
Cheltenham Christian Kalaydzhiev 14.02 37
Swindon Max Lilis 14.02 37
Swindon Arthur Manton-Haskell 14.17 39
Swindon Josh Parish 14.29 40
Dursley Oliver Portlock 14.39 41
Yate Lewis Richards 14.46 42
Yate Bode Scherer-Cowell 14.66 43
Yate Luke Gordon 14.77 44



Gloucester Ben Noyles 14.81 45
Swindon Mahir Goyal 14.93 46
Swindon Adidev Bali 15.15 47



Gloucestershire League - Event 1        5th Nov 2022
Individual Time Trial - 4 Laps
U13 Girls

Club Athlete Time
 Overall 

Rank 
Gloucester Amari Cambridge 52.71 1
Cheltenham Orla Dowie 55.85 2
Cheltenham Amber Tandy 56.47 3
Gloucester Eva Matthews 57.07 4
Gloucester Olivia Pachula 57.68 5
Cheltenham Bella Friel 58.82 6
Cheltenham Lulu Morton-Ellison 59.46 7
Cheltenham Charlotte Johnson 60.75 8
Cheltenham Molly Pettingell 61.56 9
Cheltenham Emmie Fitch 61.67 10
Gloucester Eve Millward 63.00 11
Cheltenham Abby Lythgoe 66.41 12

Individual Time Trial - 1 Laps
U13 Girls

Club Athlete Time
 Overall 

Rank 
Gloucester Amari Cambridge 11.94 1
Cheltenham Lulu Morton-Ellison 12.33 2
Cheltenham Lexie Wiggett 12.34 3
Gloucester Olivia Pachula 12.38 4
Cheltenham Amber Tandy 12.45 5
Cheltenham Lottie Cook 12.49 6
Cheltenham Bonnie Shirlaw 12.5 7
Cheltenham Bella Friel 12.86 8
Cheltenham Orla Dowie 12.88 9
Gloucester Eva Matthews 12.97 10
Cheltenham Katie Whitfield 13.14 11
Cheltenham Rosie Atkins 13.25 12
Yate Lizzie Latham-Roberts 13.42 13
Cheltenham Charlotte Johnson 13.51 14
Yate Abi Gregg 13.63 15
Cheltenham Ellie Cullen-Jones 13.74 16
Cheltenham Abby Lythgoe 13.81 17
Cheltenham Emmie Fitch 13.84 18
Yate Beccie Latham -Roberts 13.84 18
Cheltenham Molly Pettingell 13.89 20
Yate Trudi Raper 14.02 21
Gloucester Eve Millward 14.94 22



Gloucestershire League - Event 1        5th Nov 2022
Individual Time Trial - 1 Lap
U13 Boys

Club Athlete Time  Overall Rank 
Cheltenham Caleb Green 12.1 1
Cheltenham Jack Johnson 12.27 2
Cheltenham Lucas Martin 12.44 3
Cheltenham Henry Longden 12.54 4
Gloucester Theo Dennett 12.54 4
Gloucester Jacob Andrews 12.54 4
Gloucester Callum Yates 12.69 7
Cheltenham Arty Roberts 12.7 8
Yate Ryan Walsh 12.81 9
Gloucester Ben Okane 12.81 9
Cheltenham Austin Harris 12.82 11
Yate Sidney Davis 12.96 12
Cheltenham Harry Rood 13.01 13
Cheltenham Harry Jones 13.03 14
Cheltenham Rufus Buckland 13.09 15
Cheltenham Jack Pennell 13.09 15
Yate Rhys Gore 13.26 17
Cheltenham Lucas Baker 13.32 18
Cheltenham Ken Smith 13.41 19
Cheltenham Finn Proctor 13.57 20
Cheltenham William Peng 13.58 21
Cheltenham Toby Hall 13.72 22
Cheltenham Tobias Danahar 13.75 23
Yate Logan Kingscott 14.65 24

#N/A

Club Athlete Time  Overall Rank 
Cheltenham Caleb Green 51.38 1
Cheltenham Jack Pennell 52.76 2
Cheltenham Henry Longden 54.25 3
Yate Sidney Davis 55.65 4
Cheltenham Jack Johnson 56.04 5
Gloucester Theo Dennett 57.55 6
Cheltenham Lucas Baker 58.09 7
Gloucester Callum Yates 59.66 8
Cheltenham Tobias Danahar 60.1 9
Yate Rhys Gore 61.02 10
Cheltenham Ken Smith 61.45 11

Individual Time Trial - 4 Lap



Gloucestershire League - Event 1        5th Nov 2022
Individual Time Trial - 4 Laps
U15 Girls

Club Athlete Time Overall Rank
Cheltenham #N/A
Cheltenham #N/A
Cheltenham #N/A
Cheltenham #N/A
Dursley #N/A
Dursley #N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Individual Time Trial - 1 Laps
U15 Girls

Club Athlete Time Overall Rank
Yate Annabel Gordon 11.96 1
Cheltenham Senni Ho 12 2
Cheltenham Izzy Cook 12.16 3
Cheltenham Frankie Robinson 12.27 4
Cheltenham Josie Steer 12.29 5
Cheltenham Charlotte Smith 12.54 6
Yate Lilia Killourhey 12.61 7
Cheltenham Jessica Asquith 12.68 8
Cheltenham Esmé Rolfe 12.91 9



Gloucestershire League - Event 1        5th Nov 2022
Individual Time Trial - 4 Laps
U15 Boys

Club Athlete Time Overall Rank
Cheltenham Freddie Coombe 47.66 1
Cheltenham Oliver Belbeck 49.35 2
Gloucester Barnaby Williams 49.62 3
Yate Owen Boon 49.82 4
Cheltenham Luke Johnson 50 5
Cheltenham Johnnie Stanimeros 53.59 6
Cheltenham Josh Hill 55.01 7
Yate Regan Williams 56.7               8
Gloucester Jacob Leigh 57.03 9
Yate Harry Scherer 57.93 10
Yate Tristan Wilkins 61.0               11

Individual Time Trial - 1 Laps
U15 Boys

Club Athlete Time Overall Rank
Gloucester Barnaby Williams 11.36 1
Yate Regan Williams 11.42 2
Cheltenham Emeka Nkeme 11.49 3
Cheltenham Freddie Coombe 11.51 4
Yate Owen Boon 11.52 5
Cheltenham Oliver Belbeck 11.78 6
Cheltenham Fred Buckland 11.89 7
Cheltenham Leo Soakell 11.89 7
Cheltenham Robin Nishimura 11.94 9
Cheltenham Luke Johnson 12.00 10
Cheltenham Charlie Phillimore 12.16 11
Yate Harry Scherer 12.2               12
Cheltenham Johnnie Stanimeros 12.33 13
Yate Tristan Wilkins 12.5               14
Cheltenham Benjamin Parker 12.65 15
Cheltenham Josh Hill 12.87 16
Gloucester Jacob Leigh 12.98 17

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



BoysU11scoring

Boys SLJ Boys Boys Bal Boys

Perf Rank Points Perf Rank Points
Cheltenham A 10.77 1 8 Cheltenham A 184 1 8
Bertie Brookes 1.97 Bertie Brookes 44
Joseph Rackowe 1.71 Joseph Rackowe 23
Harrison Tyrrell 1.68 Harrison Tyrrell 16
Sam Unsworth 1.75 Sam Unsworth 27
Adam Rowe 1.85 Adam Rowe 54
Caleb Costello 1.81 Caleb Costello 20

Cheltenham B 10.11 2 7 Cheltenham B 156 2 7
George Phillimore 1.87 George Phillimore 47
Charlie Hatch 1.6 Charlie Hatch 30
Joseph Sheppee 1.65 Joseph Sheppee 25
Alistair Mackie 1.69 Alistair Mackie 19
Christian Kalaydzhiev 1.5 Christian Kalaydzhiev 20
Freddie Harrison 1.8 Freddie Harrison 15

Cheltenham C 8.82 4 5 Cheltenham C 122 4 5
Vinnie Folks 1.56 Vinnie Folks 34
Milo Parsons 1.3 Milo Parsons 22
Finn Lees 1.44 Finn Lees 29
Evan Lawler 1.47 Evan Lawler 12
Calum Pujols-Ward 1.72 Calum Pujols-Ward 7
William Barnes 1.33 William Barnes 18

Cheltenham D 7.58 7 2 Cheltenham D 78 7 2
Ralfy Aitchison Ralfy Aitchison
Eli Greenland 1.58 Eli Greenland 11
Finlay Costello 1.46 Finlay Costello 13
Charlie Boughton 1.44 Charlie Boughton 20
Lucas Coombes 1.63 Lucas Coombes 25
Tomos Hamblin 1.47 Tomos Hamblin 9

Swindon A 5.44 8 1 Swindon A 83 6 3
Tom Robinson 1.94 Tom Robinson 28
Ethan Timms 1.96 Ethan Timms 20
Max Lilis 1.54 Max Lilis 35
Daniel Rose Daniel Rose
Fraser Collins Fraser Collins
Jody Owusu Jody Owusu

Yate 7.61 6 3 Yate 74 8 1
Bode Scherer-Cowell 1.59 Bode Scherer-Cowell 20
Padraig Moloney 1.62 Padraig Moloney 10
Daniel Gordon Daniel Gordon 10
Xavier Campbell 1.58 Xavier Campbell 15
Luke Gordon 1.47 Luke Gordon 9
Lewis Richards 1.35 Lewis Richards 10

Gloucester A 9.9 3 6 Gloucester A 155 3 6
Sam Fortnam 1.82 Sam Fortnam 31
Mani Siddiqui 1.91 Mani Siddiqui 44
Hanny Mundy 1.71 Hanny Mundy 39
Ben Noyles 1.38 Ben Noyles 11
Toby Brooks 1.66 Toby Brooks 21
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BoysU11scoring

Monty Peyton 1.42 Monty Peyton 9

Swindon B 8.76 5 4 Swindon B 106 5 4
Mahir Goyal 1.34 Mahir Goyal 11
Arthur Manton-Haskell 1.62 Arthur Manton-Haskell 19
Henry Feline 1.48 Henry Feline 9
Joshua Mills 1.56 Joshua Mills 40
Josh Parish 1.3 Josh Parish 11
Adidev Bali 1.46 Adidev Bali 16

Guests Guests
Oliver Portlock 1.41 Oliver Portlock 19
Donal Moloney 1.44 Donal Moloney 13
Max Papuca 1.6 Max Papuca 34
Liam Kitchen 1.42 Liam Kitchen 28
Henri Rae 1.48 Henri Rae 16
Hugo Lloyd 1.42 Hugo Lloyd 12
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BoysU11scoring

Boys CP Boys Boys 4x1 Relay

Perf Rank Points Time Rank Points
Cheltenham A 32.5 1 8 Cheltenham A 50.71 1 8
Bertie Brookes 5.25
Joseph Rackowe 5.75
Harrison Tyrrell 4.75
Sam Unsworth 5.5
Adam Rowe 5
Caleb Costello 6.25

Time

Cheltenham B 31 2 7 Cheltenham B 53.84 4 5
George Phillimore 5.25
Charlie Hatch 4.75
Joseph Sheppee 6
Alistair Mackie 5
Christian Kalaydzhiev 6
Freddie Harrison 4

Time

Cheltenham C 29.5 3 6 Cheltenham C 53.59 2 7
Vinnie Folks 4.75
Milo Parsons 5
Finn Lees 4.75
Evan Lawler 5
Calum Pujols-Ward 4.75
William Barnes 5.25

Time

Cheltenham D 26 6 3 Cheltenham D 55.16 5 4
Ralfy Aitchison
Eli Greenland 5.75
Finlay Costello 5
Charlie Boughton 5.25
Lucas Coombes 5
Tomos Hamblin 5

Time

Swindon A 15 8 1 Swindon A 53.74 3 6
Tom Robinson 4.75
Ethan Timms 5.75
Max Lilis 4.5
Daniel Rose
Fraser Collins
Jody Owusu

Time

Yate 26.5 5 4 Yate 56.04 6 3
Bode Scherer-Cowell 4.25
Padraig Moloney 5
Daniel Gordon 3.75
Xavier Campbell 5
Luke Gordon 3.75
Lewis Richards 4.75

Time

Gloucester A 29 4 5 Gloucester A 56.45 7 2
Sam Fortnam 5.75
Mani Siddiqui 5
Hanny Mundy 4.75
Ben Noyles 4.5
Toby Brooks 4.5
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BoysU11scoring

Monty Peyton 4.5

Swindon B 24.75 7 2 Swindon B 59.29 8 1
Mahir Goyal 4.25
Arthur Manton-Haskell 4.25
Henry Feline 4.25
Joshua Mills 4.25
Josh Parish 3.5
Adidev Bali 4.25

Guests
Oliver Portlock 5.25 56.25
Donal Moloney 4
Max Papuca 4.5
Liam Kitchen 3.75
Henri Rae 4.25
Hugo Lloyd 5
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BoysU11scoring

Boys 2x2 Relay Boys 1 LAP TT

Time Rank Points Time Rank Points
Cheltenham A 50.48 1 8 Cheltenham A 75.42 1 8

Bertie Brookes 12.11
Joseph Rackowe 12.65
Harrison Tyrrell 12.54
Sam Unsworth 12.98
Adam Rowe 12.27
Caleb Costello 12.87

Time

Cheltenham B 53.16 4 5 Cheltenham B 80.86 3 6
George Phillimore 12.6
Charlie Hatch 13.78
Joseph Sheppee 13.63
Alistair Mackie 13.58
Christian Kalaydzhiev 14.02
Freddie Harrison 13.25

Time

Cheltenham C 53.53 5 4 Cheltenham C 81.31 4 5
Vinnie Folks 13.58
Milo Parsons 13.46
Finn Lees 13.64
Evan Lawler 13.58
Calum Pujols-Ward 13.21
William Barnes 13.84

Time

Cheltenham D 54.83 6 3 Cheltenham D 94.43 7 2
Ralfy Aitchison 20
Eli Greenland 13.64
Finlay Costello 13.64
Charlie Boughton 20
Lucas Coombes 13.41
Tomos Hamblin 13.74

Time

Swindon A 53.1 3 6 Swindon A 99.22 8 1
Tom Robinson 12.6
Ethan Timms 12.6
Max Lilis 14.02
Daniel Rose 20
Fraser Collins 20
Jody Owusu 20

Time

Yate 58.1 7 2 Yate 91.21 6 3
Bode Scherer-Cowell 14.66
Padraig Moloney 20
Daniel Gordon 13.9
Xavier Campbell 13.42
Luke Gordon 14.77
Lewis Richards 14.46

Time

Gloucester A 50.6 2 7 Gloucester A 79.86 2 7
Sam Fortnam 12.34
Mani Siddiqui 12.98
Hanny Mundy 13.72
Ben Noyles 14.81
Toby Brooks 12.87
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BoysU11scoring

Monty Peyton 13.14

Swindon B 60.96 8 1 Swindon B 86.18 5 4
Mahir Goyal 14.93
Arthur Manton-Haskell 14.17
Henry Feline 13.9
Joshua Mills 13.74
Josh Parish 14.29
Adidev Bali 15.15

89.59 #N/A #N/A
0

Oliver Portlock 14.39
Donal Moloney 20
Max Papuca 13.47
Liam Kitchen 13.76
Henri Rae 13.96
Hugo Lloyd 14.01

Page 6



GirlsU11scoring

Girls SLJ Girls Girls Bal Girls

Perf Rank Points Perf Rank Points
Cheltenham A 10.6 1 9 Cheltenham A 184 2 8
Harmony Opene 1.81 Harmony Opene 33
Kimberley Hodgkinson 1.71 Kimberley Hodgkinson 12
Sophie Gaskell 1.77 Sophie Gaskell 26
Nylah Abitimo-Jones 1.76 Nylah Abitimo-Jones 20
Isabelle Hunn 1.85 Isabelle Hunn 60
Julia Wieczorek 1.7 Julia Wieczorek 33

Cheltenham B 9.48 3 7 Cheltenham B 195 1 8
Imogen Du Rose 1.8 Imogen Du Rose 43
Isabella Gibbons 1.74 Isabella Gibbons 60
Lydia Mathew 1.53 Lydia Mathew 46
Niamh Pettingell 1.36 Niamh Pettingell 17
Jade Joe 1.43 Jade Joe 12
Paige Wiggett 1.62 Paige Wiggett 17

Cheltenham C 9.05 4 6 Cheltenham C 142 4 6
Marina Sheerin 1.69 Marina Sheerin 16
Alice Hamilton 1.53 Alice Hamilton 37
Jessica George 1.42 Jessica George 13
Flossie Cooke 1.56 Flossie Cooke 26
Camille Ralph 1.3 Camille Ralph 37
Elizabeth Hill 1.55 Elizabeth Hill 13

Cheltenham D 2.67 7 3 Cheltenham D 53 8 2
Emily Beaumont-Cleworth Emily Beaumont-Cleworth
Ava Horrocks 1.38 Ava Horrocks 34
Grace Young 1.29 Grace Young 19
n2 n2
n3 n3
n4 n4

Yate A 1.76 8 2 Yate A 44 9 1
Navya Wilkins 1.76 Navya Wilkins 44
n5 n5
n6 n6
n7 n7
n8 n8
n9 n9

Swindon 7.74 5 5 Swindon 142 4 6
Mistral Ferris 1.72 Mistral Ferris 24
Amalie Sellar 1.53 Amalie Sellar 38
Kitty Smith 1.38 Kitty Smith 15
Tamiah Roswell 1.5 Tamiah Roswell 16
Isla Van Eady 1.61 Isla Van Eady 49
n10 n10

Gloucester A 9.74 2 8 Gloucester A 174 3 7
Jenny Watson 1.46 Jenny Watson 42
Farrah Radcliffe 1.84 Farrah Radcliffe 19
Ezri Sunter 1.59 Ezri Sunter 25
Tallis Sterling 1.76 Tallis Sterling 37
Sophie Milton 1.57 Sophie Milton 13
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GirlsU11scoring

Lucy Vaughan 1.52 Lucy Vaughan 38

Dursley 2.96 6 3 Dursley 57 7 3
Charlotte Reece 1.32 Charlotte Reece 37
Georgia Gilbey 1.64 Georgia Gilbey 20
n15 n15
n16 n16
n17 n17
n18 n18

Gloucester B 0 9 1 Gloucester B 59 6 4
0 0

Annabelle Vaughan Annabelle Vaughan 59
n11 n11
n12 n12
n13 n13
n14 n14

Guests Guests
n19 n19
n20 n20
n21 n21
n22 n22
n23 n23
n24 n24
n25 n25
n26 n26
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GirlsU11scoring

Girls CP Girls Girls 4x1 Relay

Perf Rank Points Time Rank Points
Cheltenham A 32.75 1 9 Cheltenham A 54.77 1 9
Harmony Opene 6.25
Kimberley Hodgkinson 5.75
Sophie Gaskell 6.25
Nylah Abitimo-Jones 4.5
Isabelle Hunn 5.5
Julia Wieczorek 4.5

Time

Cheltenham B 23.25 4 6 Cheltenham B 54.93 2 8
Imogen Du Rose 4
Isabella Gibbons 5
Lydia Mathew 4.25
Niamh Pettingell 4.25
Jade Joe 5.75
Paige Wiggett

Time

Cheltenham C 29.25 3 7 Cheltenham C 55.75 4 6
Marina Sheerin 5.25
Alice Hamilton 5
Jessica George 4.5
Flossie Cooke 5.25
Camille Ralph 5
Elizabeth Hill 4.25

Time

Cheltenham D 8.25 6 4 Cheltenham D 60 6 4
Emily Beaumont-Cleworth
Ava Horrocks 3.75
Grace Young 4.5
n2
n3
n4

Time

Yate A 6 8 2 Yate A 60 6 4
Navya Wilkins 6
n5
n6
n7
n8
n9

Time

Swindon 23 5 5 Swindon 56.78 5 5
Mistral Ferris 6
Amalie Sellar 4.5
Kitty Smith 3.75
Tamiah Roswell 4.5
Isla Van Eady 4.25
n10

Time

Gloucester A 30.75 2 8 Gloucester A 55.07 3 7
Jenny Watson 5.25
Farrah Radcliffe 5.25
Ezri Sunter 3.75
Tallis Sterling 6.75
Sophie Milton 4.75
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GirlsU11scoring

Lucy Vaughan 5

Dursley 7.25 7 3 Dursley 60 6 4
Charlotte Reece 3
Georgia Gilbey 4.25
n15
n16
n17
n18

Gloucester B 5.25 9 1 Gloucester B 60 6 4
0

Annabelle Vaughan 5.25
n11
n12
n13
n14

Guests
n19
n20
n21
n22
n23
n24
n25
n26
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GirlsU11scoring

Girls 2x2 Relay 1 LAP TT

Time Rank Points Time Rank Points
Cheltenham A 52.58 1 9 Cheltenham A 79.5 1 9

Harmony Opene 13.27
Kimberley Hodgkinson 12.75
Sophie Gaskell 12.75
Nylah Abitimo-Jones 13.58
Isabelle Hunn 13.63
Julia Wieczorek 13.52

Time

Cheltenham B 56.42 6 4 Cheltenham B 84.03 3 7
Imogen Du Rose 14.28
Isabella Gibbons 13.95
Lydia Mathew 13.74
Niamh Pettingell 14.01
Jade Joe 14.27
Paige Wiggett 13.78

Time

Cheltenham C 55.26 3 7 Cheltenham C 84.29 4 6
Marina Sheerin 13.47
Alice Hamilton 14.3
Jessica George 13.84
Flossie Cooke 14.45
Camille Ralph 13.58
Elizabeth Hill 14.65

Time

Cheltenham D 56.25 5 5 Cheltenham D 102.43 6 4
Emily Beaumont-Cleworth 14.12
Ava Horrocks 13.96
Grace Young 14.35
n2 20
n3 20
n4 20

Time

Yate A 60 9 1 Yate A 113.43 8 2
Navya Wilkins 13.43
n5 20
n6 20
n7 20
n8 20
n9 20

Time

Swindon 57.45 7 3 Swindon 89.18 5 5
Mistral Ferris 13.95
Amalie Sellar 14.23
Kitty Smith 14.23
Tamiah Roswell 13.14
Isla Van Eady 13.63
n10 20

Time

Gloucester A 55.22 3 7 Gloucester A 82.88 2 8
Jenny Watson 14.5
Farrah Radcliffe 13.1
Ezri Sunter 14.23
Tallis Sterling 13.96
Sophie Milton 13.79
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GirlsU11scoring

Lucy Vaughan 13.3

Dursley 57.5 8 2 Dursley 108.61 7 3
Charlotte Reece 14.54
Georgia Gilbey 14.07
n15 20
n16 20
n17 20
n18 20

Gloucester B 54.2 2 8 Gloucester B 114.39 9 1
0 20

Annabelle Vaughan 14.39
n11 20
n12 20
n13 20
n14 20

Guests #N/A
n19
n20
n21
n22
n23
n24
n25
n26

Page 6



BoysU13scoring

U13 Boys SLJ Boys U13 Boys Shot Boys

Perf Rank Points Perf Rank Points
Cheltenham A 8.03 1 10 Cheltenham A 24.25 1 10
Caleb Green C 2.15 Caleb Green C 6.75
Jack Johnson 2.22 Jack Johnson 6.75
Rufus Buckland 1.74 Rufus Buckland 4.75
Arty Roberts 1.92 Arty Roberts 6.00

Cheltenham B 6.34 6 5 Cheltenham B 19.25 5 6
Toby Hall 1.64 Toby Hall 4.25
Jack Pennell 1.66 Jack Pennell 6.50
Lucas Baker 1.54 Lucas Baker 4.25
William Peng 1.50 William Peng 4.25

Cheltenham C 6.44 4 7 Cheltenham C 19.50 4 7
Harry Rood 1.54 Harry Rood 4.75
Harry Jones 1.76 Harry Jones 4.75
Finn Proctor 1.46 Finn Proctor 4.00
Austin Harris 1.68 Austin Harris 6.00

Cheltenham D 6.39 5 6 Cheltenham D 18.75 6 5
Lucas Martin 1.75 Lucas Martin 4.75
Henry Longden 1.76 Henry Longden 4.75
Tobias Danahar 1.43 Tobias Danahar 4.25
Ken Smith 1.45 Ken Smith 5.00

Yate A 6.53 3 8 Yate A 20.50 2 9
Ryan Walsh 1.72 Ryan Walsh 5.75
Rhys Gore 1.60 Rhys Gore 5.75
Logan Kingscott 1.43 Logan Kingscott 4.00
Sidney Davis 1.78 Sidney Davis 5.00

Yate B 0.00 7 4 Yate B 0.00 7 4
n14 n14
n15 n15
n16 n16
n1 n1

Cheltenham E 0.00 7 4 Cheltenham E 0.00 7 4
n2 n2
n3 n3
n4 n4
n5 n5

Gloucester A 7.40 2 9 Gloucester A 20.00 3 8
Ben Okane 1.77 Ben Okane 5.00
Callum Yates 1.87 Callum Yates 4.75
Theo Dennett 1.95 Theo Dennett 5.25
Jacob Andrews 1.81 Jacob Andrews 5.00

Gloucester B 0.00 7 4 Gloucester B 0.00 7 4
n6 n6
n7 n7
n8 n8
n9 n9

Cheltenham F 0.00 7 4 Cheltenham F 0 7 4
n10 n10
n11 n11
n12 n12
n13 n13
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Guests Guests

0 0

0 0

Ben Darlow
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BoysU13scoring

U13 Boys 4x2 Relay Boys Boys 1 LAP TT Boys

Time Rank Points Time Rank Points
Cheltenham A 01:39 1 10 Cheltenham A 50.16 1 10

Caleb Green C 12.1
Jack Johnson 12.27
Rufus Buckland 13.09
Arty Roberts 12.7

Cheltenham B 01:46 5 6 Cheltenham B 53.71 6 5
Toby Hall 13.72
Jack Pennell 13.09
Lucas Baker 13.32
William Peng 13.58

Cheltenham C 01:43 3 8 Cheltenham C 52.43 4 7
Harry Rood 13.01
Harry Jones 13.03
Finn Proctor 13.57
Austin Harris 12.82

Cheltenham D 01:43 2 9 Cheltenham D 52.14 3 8
Lucas Martin 12.44
Henry Longden 12.54
Tobias Danahar 13.75
Ken Smith 13.41

Yate A 01:51 6 5 Yate A 53.68 5 6
Ryan Walsh 12.81
Rhys Gore 13.26
Logan Kingscott 14.65
Sidney Davis 12.96

Yate B 02:00 7 4 Yate B 80 7 4
n14 20
n15 20
n16 20
n1 20

Cheltenham E 02:00 7 4 Cheltenham E 80 7 4
n2 20
n3 20
n4 20
n5 20

Gloucester A 01:44 4 7 Gloucester A 50.58 2 9
Ben Okane 12.81
Callum Yates 12.69
Theo Dennett 12.54
Jacob Andrews 12.54

Gloucester B 02:00 7 4 Gloucester B 80 7 4
n6 20
n7 20
n8 20
n9 20

Cheltenham F 02:00 7 4 Cheltenham F 80 7 4
n10 20
n11 20
n12 20
n13 20
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Guests
0
0
0
0
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BoysU13scoring

Boys 4 LAP TT

Time Rank Points
Cheltenham A 107.42
Caleb Green C 51.38
Jack Johnson 56.04
Rufus Buckland
Arty Roberts

Cheltenham B 58.09
Toby Hall
Jack Pennell 52.76
Lucas Baker 58.09
William Peng

Cheltenham C 0
Harry Rood
Harry Jones
Finn Proctor
Austin Harris

Cheltenham D 116.67
Lucas Martin
Henry Longden 54.25
Tobias Danahar 60.1
Ken Smith 61.45

Yate A 116.67
Ryan Walsh
Rhys Gore 61.02
Logan Kingscott 
Sidney Davis 55.65

Cheltenham E 0
n2
n3
n4
n5

Gloucester A 0
Ben Okane
Callum Yates 59.66
Theo Dennett 57.55
Jacob Andrews

Cheltenham F
n10
n11
n12
n13

0
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Guests
0
0
0
0
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GirlsU13scoring

U13 Girls SLJ Girls U13 Girls Shot Girls

Perf Rank Points Perf Rank Points
Cheltenham A 7.54 1 11 Cheltenham A 22.50 1 11
Amber Tandy C 2.00 Amber Tandy C 5.75
Lulu Morton-Ellison 1.90 Lulu Morton-Ellison 6.00
Lexie Wiggett 1.90 Lexie Wiggett 5.75
Lottie Cook 1.74 Lottie Cook 5.00

Cheltenham B 6.54 5 7 Cheltenham B 19.25 5 7
Bella Friel 1.76 Bella Friel 4.75
Charlotte Johnson 1.58 Charlotte Johnson 4.75
Rosie Atkins 1.50 Rosie Atkins 5.50
Bonnie Shirlaw 1.70 Bonnie Shirlaw 4.25

Cheltenham C 6.68 3 9 Cheltenham C 21.50 2 10
Katie Whitfield 1.64 Katie Whitfield 4.50
Molly Pettingell 1.68 Molly Pettingell 5.75
Orla Dowie 1.88 Orla Dowie 7.00
Emmie Fitch 1.48 Emmie Fitch 4.25

Cheltenham D 4.78 6 6 Cheltenham D 15.00 6 6
Verity Gaskin 1.73 Verity Gaskin 5.50
Abby Lythgoe 1.44 Abby Lythgoe 4.25
Ellie Cullen-Jones 1.61 Ellie Cullen-Jones 5.25
n1 n1

Cheltenham E 0.00 7 5 Cheltenham E 0.00 7 5
n2 n2
n3 n3
n4 n4
n5 n5

Yate A 6.55 4 8 Yate A 21.00 3 9
Abi Gregg 1.66 Abi Gregg 5.50
Trudi Raper 1.70 Trudi Raper 4.25
Lizzie Latham-Roberts 1.64 Lizzie Latham-Roberts 5.75
Beccie Latham -Roberts 1.55 Beccie Latham -Roberts 5.50

Yate B 0.00 7 5 Yate B 0.00 7 5
n6 n6
n7 n7
n8 n8
n9 n9

Cheltenham G 0.00 7 5 Cheltenham G 0.00 7 5
n10 n10
n11 n11
n12 n12
n13 n13

FODAC D 0.00 7 5 FODAC D 0.00 7 5
n16
n17
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Gloucester A 7.50 2 10 Gloucester A 19.50 4 8
Olivia Pachula 1.93 Olivia Pachula 5.25
Amari Cambridge 2.20 Amari Cambridge 4.25
Eva Matthews 1.85 Eva Matthews 6.25
Eve Millward 1.52 Eve Millward 3.75

Dursley 0.00 7 5 Dursley 0.00 7 5
Jessica Foran Jessica Foran
n19 n19
n20 n20
n21 n21
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GirlsU13scoring

U13 Girls 4x2 Relay Girls Girls 1 LAP TT

Time Rank Points Time Rank Points
Cheltenham A 01:40 1 11 Cheltenham A 49.61 1 11

Amber Tandy C 12.45
Lulu Morton-Ellison 12.33
Lexie Wiggett 12.34
Lottie Cook 12.49

Cheltenham B 01:44 2 10 Cheltenham B 52.12 2 10
Bella Friel 12.86
Charlotte Johnson 13.51
Rosie Atkins 13.25
Bonnie Shirlaw 12.5

Cheltenham C 01:45.1 4 8 Cheltenham C 53.75 4 8
Katie Whitfield 13.14
Molly Pettingell 13.89
Orla Dowie 12.88
Emmie Fitch 13.84

Cheltenham D 01:46 5 7 Cheltenham D 67.55 6 6
Verity Gaskin 20
Abby Lythgoe 13.81
Ellie Cullen-Jones 13.74
n1 20

Cheltenham E 02:00 7 5 Cheltenham E 80 7 5
n2 20
n3 20
n4 20
n5 20

Yate A 01:49 6 6 Yate A 54.91 5 7
Abi Gregg 13.63
Trudi Raper 14.02
Lizzie Latham-Roberts 13.42
Beccie Latham -Roberts 13.84

Yate B 02:00 7 5 Yate B 80 7 5
n6 20
n7 20
n8 20
n9 20

Cheltenham G 02:00 7 5 Cheltenham G 80 7 5
n10 20
n11 20
n12 20
n13 20

FODAC D 02:00 7 5 FODAC D 80 7 5
0 20
0 20
0 20
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0 20

Gloucester A 01:44 3 9 Gloucester A 52.23 3 9
Olivia Pachula 12.38
Amari Cambridge 11.94
Eva Matthews 12.97
Eve Millward 14.94

Mixed 05:59 11 1 Dursley 80 7 5
Jessica Foran 20
n19 20
n20 20
n21 20
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Girls 4 LAP TT

Time Rank Points
Cheltenham A 115.93
Amber Tandy C 56.47
Lulu Morton-Ellison 59.46
Lexie Wiggett
Lottie Cook

Cheltenham B 119.57
Bella Friel 58.82
Charlotte Johnson 60.75
Rosie Atkins
Bonnie Shirlaw

Cheltenham C 179.08
Katie Whitfield
Molly Pettingell 61.56
Orla Dowie 55.85
Emmie Fitch 61.67

Cheltenham D 66.41
Verity Gaskin
Abby Lythgoe 66.41
Ellie Cullen-Jones
n1

0
Cheltenham E
n2
n3
n4
n5

Yate A 0
Abi Gregg 
Trudi Raper
Lizzie Latham-Roberts
Beccie Latham -Roberts

Yate B 0
n6
n7
n8
n9

Cheltenham G
n10
n11
n12
n13

FODAC D
0
0
0
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0

Gloucester A 230.46
Olivia Pachula 57.68
Amari Cambridge 52.71
Eva Matthews 57.07
Eve Millward 63

Mixed
Jessica Foran
n19
n20
n21
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BoysU15scoring

U15 Boys Speed Bounce Boys U15 Boys STJ Boys

Perf Rank Points Perf Rank Points
Cheltenham A 276 1 6 Cheltenham A 25.66 1 6
Oliver Belbeck C 64 Oliver Belbeck C 7.17
Freddie Coombe 63 Freddie Coombe 6.30
Luke Johnson 71 Luke Johnson 6.56
Charlie Phillimore 78 Charlie Phillimore 5.63

Cheltenham B 268 2 5 Cheltenham B 23.28 3 4
Josh Hill 75 Josh Hill 5.58
Benjamin Parker 61 Benjamin Parker 5.22
Emeka Nkeme 60 Emeka Nkeme 6.96
Robin Nishimura 72 Robin Nishimura 5.52

Cheltenham C 208 4 3 Cheltenham C 18.43 4 3
Johnnie Stanimeros 70 Johnnie Stanimeros 6.57
Fred Buckland 70 Fred Buckland 6.00
Leo Soakell 68 Leo Soakell 5.86
n1 n1

Gloucester 132 5 2 Gloucester 11.80 5 2
Jacob Leigh 66 Jacob Leigh 5.64
Barnaby Williams 66 Barnaby Williams 6.16
n2 n2
n3 n3

Dursley 0 6 1 Dursley 0.00 6 1
0 0
0 0

n3 n3
n4 n4

Yate 268 2 5 Yate 24.39 2 5
Owen Boon 65 Owen Boon 6.86
Regan Williams 67 Regan Williams 6.54
Tristan Wilkins 65 Tristan Wilkins 5.53
Harry Scherer 71 Harry Scherer 5.46

0 0 0 0.00
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0 0 0.00
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Guests Guests
0 0
0 0
0 0
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0 0
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BoysU15scoring

U15 Boys 4x2 Relay Boys Boys 1 LAP TT Boys

Time Rank Points Time Rank Points
Cheltenham A 01:32 1 8 Cheltenham A 47.45 2 5 Cheltenham A

Oliver Belbeck C 11.78 Oliver Belbeck C
Freddie Coombe 11.51 Freddie Coombe
Luke Johnson 12 Luke Johnson
Charlie Phillimore 12.16 Charlie Phillimore

Cheltenham B 01:35 4 5 Cheltenham B 48.95 4 3 Cheltenham B
Josh Hill 12.87 Josh Hill
Benjamin Parker 12.65 Benjamin Parker
Emeka Nkeme 11.49 Emeka Nkeme
Robin Nishimura 11.94 Robin Nishimura

Cheltenham C 01:34 3 6 Cheltenham C 36.11 1 6 Cheltenham C
Johnnie Stanimeros 12.33 Johnnie Stanimeros
Fred Buckland 11.89 Fred Buckland
Leo Soakell 11.89 Leo Soakell
n1 n1

Gloucester 02:00 5 4 Gloucester 64.34 5 2 Gloucester
Jacob Leigh 12.98 Jacob Leigh
Barnaby Williams 11.36 Barnaby Williams
n2 20 n2
n3 20 n3

Dursley 02:00 5 4 Dursley 80 6 1 Dursley
0 20 0
0 20 0

20 0
n4 20 n4

Yate 01:33 2 7 Yate 47.63 3 4 Yate
Owen Boon 11.52 Owen Boon
Regan Williams 11.42 Regan Williams
Tristan Wilkins 12.49 Tristan Wilkins
Harry Scherer 12.2 Harry Scherer

0 02:00 5 Gloucester 80 Gloucester
0 20 0
0 20 0
0 20 0
0 20 0

0 02:00 5 Chepstow 80 Chepstow
0 20 0
0 20 0
0 20 0
0 20 0

Gloucester 100 Gloucester
0 20 0

Guests Guests
0 20 0
0 20 0
0 20 0
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0 20 0
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4 LAP TT

Time Rank Points
217

49.35
47.66

50
70

265
55.01

70
70
70

263.6
53.59

70
70
70

246.7
57.03
49.62

70
70

280
70
70
70
70

225.5
49.82
56.73
60.99
57.93

180
60
60
60
60

300
60
60
60
60

120
60

60
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GirlsU15scoring

U15 Girls Speed Bounce Girls U15 Girls STJ Girls

Perf Rank Points Perf Rank Points
Cheltenham A 280 1 8 Cheltenham A 22.86 1 8
Esmé Rolfe C 65 Esmé Rolfe C 5.07
Senni Ho 75 Senni Ho 5.17
Josie Steer 76 Josie Steer 6.3
Jessica Asquith 64 Jessica Asquith 6.32

Cheltenham B 193 2 7 Cheltenham B 17.15 2 7
Izzy Cook 68 Izzy Cook 5.15
Charlotte Smith 68 Charlotte Smith 5.96
Frankie Robinson 57 Frankie Robinson 6.04
n1 n1

Cheltenham C 0 4 5 Cheltenham C 0 4 5
0 0
0 0

n1 n1
n2 n2

Yate 0 4 5 Yate 0 4 5

n4 n4
n5 n5
n6 n6

Yate 142 3 6 Yate 12.69 3 6
Annabel Gordon 81 Annabel Gordon 6.33
Lilia Killourhey 61 Lilia Killourhey 6.36
n8 n8
n9 n9

Gloucester A 0 4 5 Gloucester A 0 4 5
0 0

n10 n10
n11 n11
n12 n12

FODAC A 0 4 5 FODAC A 0 4 5
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Guests 0 4 5 Guests 0 4 5
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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0 0
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GirlsU15scoring

U15 Girls 4x2 Relay Girls Girls 1 LAP TT

Rank Points Time Rank Points
Cheltenham A 01:39 1 8 Cheltenham A 49.88 1 8

Esmé Rolfe C 12.91
Senni Ho 12
Josie Steer 12.29
Jessica Asquith 12.68

Cheltenham B 01:39 2 7 Cheltenham B 56.97 2 7
Izzy Cook 12.16
Charlotte Smith 12.54
Frankie Robinson 12.27
n1 20

Mixed 01:48 3 6 Cheltenham C 80 4 5
0 20
0 20

n1 20
n2 20

Yate 02:00 4 5 Yate 80 4 5
20

n4 20
n5 20
n6 20

Yate 02:00 4 5 Yate 64.57 3 6
Annabel Gordon 11.96
Lilia Killourhey 12.61
n8 20
n9 20

Gloucester A 02:00 4 5 Gloucester A 80 4 5
0 20

n10 20
n11 20
n12 20

FODAC A 02:00 4 5 FODAC A 80 4 5
0 20
0 20
0 20
0 20

Guests 02:00 4 5 Guests 80 4 5
0 20
0 20

20
0 20

Gloucester 0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
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GirlsU15scoring

Girls 4 LAP TT

Time Rank Points
Cheltenham A 0
Esmé Rolfe C
Senni Ho
Josie Steer
Jessica Asquith

Cheltenham B 0
Izzy Cook
Charlotte Smith
Frankie Robinson
n1

Cheltenham C 0
0
0

n1
n2

Cheltenham D 0
0

n4
n5
n6

53.27
Yate
Annabel Gordon 53.27
Lilia Killourhey 
n8
n9

Gloucester A 0
0

n10
n11
n12

FODAC A 0
0
0
0
0

Guests
0
0
0
0

Gloucester 0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
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